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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA BARDEJOV

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Bardejov, 1.5.2011

23
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK1
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner
  0  60   1Martin SKÁLA

 

7
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný2
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK
  0  58,5   2,5Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

3
PROFIT 04780

05028 Abrahámovce Novotný3
Patrícia Jamelská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela I VS-71713

J SVK TK
  0  63,53   2,53Patrícia JAMELSKÁ

 

26
VANDA 3 06485

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny4
Viera Krafčáková

Obvod 1 4425
Vesna VS 88911

SVK TK
  0  57,78   3,22Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

22
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara5
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  0  57,6   3,4Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

16
CARINO 3 07366

01933 Sečovce Noxwel6
Tamara Miklošová

Carismo 905316510493
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
  0  55,87   5,13Anton HATRÁK

 

9
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova7
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
  0  55,66   5,34Gabriel HOLOVA

 

29
LADY´S LOWER JUNIOR 05357

04840 Veľký Šariš JK8
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Lady's Lower 3408 s.
Ľubochňa S-59410

Y9 SVK TK
  0  54,34   6,66Stanislava KATRIŇÁKOV

 

4
DEINA 2 06207

05029 Abrahámovce Novotný9
VK a spol.

Wapitti K 4479
Žofa VS 68510

J8 Kríženec
  0  53,91   7,09Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ

 

17
METRIX 07070

01933 Sečovce Noxwel10
Anton Hatrák

Dunsany 510
Marion VS 44505

SVK TK
  0  53,59   7,41Anton HATRÁK

 

28
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka11
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

Y1 Furioso
  0  51,19   9,81Vladimír ČAJKA

 

36
KRIVÁŇ 06616

05197 Kráľovce JŠ12
Barbora Stehlíková

Shlif (RUS)
Kistna (FRA)08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  49,84  11,16Barbora STEHLÍKOVÁ

 

35
KALI 06965

05060 Košice UVL Slávia13
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka08

D4 Malopolski
  8  61,75   0,75Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

13
DRACO 2 07220

01755 Kysta JK Horst14
Eva Jamnická

Robinson I 3608
Samanta 364505

SVK TK
  8  54,44   6,56Patrik TOMKO

 

20
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK15
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414004

SVK TK
 34  94,88  33,88Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

12
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

05362 Košická Polianka Elmark16
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10816

D4 V.Šariš P 41/734
 vyl.Simona JUHÁSOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA BARDEJOV

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Bardejov, 1.5.2011

19
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Sečovce Noxwel1
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78007

SVK TK
  0   0  41,9Anton HATRÁK

30 EUR

5
IRÉN 07271

05030 Abrahámovce Novotný2
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143314

Y0 HUN TK
  0   0  44Erika PODLESNÁ

25 EUR

32
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team3
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  44,75Marcel JACKOVIČ

20 EUR

17
METRIX 07070

01933 Sečovce Noxwel4
Anton Hatrák

Dunsany 510
Marion VS 44505

SVK TK
  0   0  45,21Anton HATRÁK

15 EUR

16
CARINO 3 07366

01933 Sečovce Noxwel5
Tamara Miklošová

Carismo 905316510493
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
  0   1  50,91Anton HATRÁK

10 EUR

1
VALMOUT FEIVEL 06828

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný6
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Viarella 387106

J SVK TK
  0   6  51,31Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

23
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK7
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner
  0   8  48,37Martin SKÁLA

 

18
JIZERA 06302

04164 Sečovce Noxwel8
Noxwel

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94508

J7 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

35
KALI 06965

05060 Košice UVL Slávia9
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka08

D4 Malopolski
  4  61,81Nikola ĎURICOVÁ

 

37
PIRÄUS 05641

05194 Kráľovce JŠ10
Marian Viničay

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458413

Y0 Bayer
  4  62,28Tatiana PETROVÁ

 

4
DEINA 2 06207

05029 Abrahámovce Novotný11
VK a spol.

Wapitti K 4479
Žofa VS 68510

J8 Kríženec
  4  64,03Dominika ŠČUROKOVÁ

 

22
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara12
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  4  65,69Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

33
J.R. 04286

01991 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR13
Janka Rindošová

Przedswit XVII 4304
Jawa Vs 91416

ÚECHK 1683/01 296.96
  4  67,25Janka RINDOŠOVÁ

 

15
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst14
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98108

SVK TK
  4  68,88Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

11
ČINTY II 06989

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark15
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Čajka 399005

SVK TK
  4  69,78Patrik DULÍN

 

13
DRACO 2 07220

01755 Kysta JK Horst16
Eva Jamnická

Robinson I 3608
Samanta 364505

SVK TK
  8  63,66Patrik TOMKO

 

7
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný17
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK
  8  67,34Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

3
PROFIT 04780

05028 Abrahámovce Novotný18
Patrícia Jamelská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Hela I VS-71713

J SVK TK
  8  68,15Patrícia JAMELSKÁ

 

9
ČINQUA 07548

03992 Koprivnica Holova19
Andrej Holova

Quality Star 4546
Činty 153904

Y9 SVK TK
 12  68,97Gabriel HOLOVA

 

20
AVALON 07475

00148 Jakubovany JK20
Nina Kalinová

Alias 4572
Ell 414004

SVK TK
 39 112,63Pavol DROBŇÁK

 

12
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

05362 Košická Polianka Elmark21
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10816

D4 V.Šariš P 41/734
 vyl.Simona JUHÁSOVÁ

 

26
VANDA 3 06485

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny21
Viera Krafčáková

Obvod 1 4425
Vesna VS 88911

SVK TK
 vyl.Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

28
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka21
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

Y1 Furioso
 vyl.Vladimír ČAJKA

 

27
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer24
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172107

J5 SVK TK
 vzdalAnna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

30
DARKO 04496

04077 Veľký Šariš JK24
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Sylva VS-030213

SVK TK (Darling III-
 vzdalBeata TOMAŠOVÁ

 

34
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia24
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99706

J7 SVK TK
 vzdalDominika KAČENGOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA BARDEJOV

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
180 EUR

Bardejov, 1.5.2011

8
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova1
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399414

Y9 SVK TK
  0   0  27,44Gabriel HOLOVA

55 EUR

21
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK2
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK
  0   0  31,44Pavol DROBŇÁK

45 EUR

32
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team3
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  31,85Marcel JACKOVIČ

35 EUR

2
AXEL 3 06979

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný4
Jaroslava Novotná

Riverman  98.04841
Unique 01.1012606

J KWPN
  0   0  33,56Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

25 EUR

25
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny5
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  0   0  34,25Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

15
LETTY 06453

04168 Kysta JK Horst6
Jozef Borčík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98108

SVK TK
  0   4  32,28Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

19
SINGAPUR 2 06153

01933 Sečovce Noxwel7
Amadoplus spol. s.r.o.

Lady`s Lower 3408 s.
Sisi VS 78007

SVK TK
  0   4  32,75Anton HATRÁK

 

14
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst8
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259010

Bayerischer WB
  0  18  62,5Patrik TOMKO

 

10
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark9
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98109

SVK TK
  4  59Patrik DULÍN

 

24
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny10
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
 vyl.Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
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CENA PRIMÁTORA MESTA BARDEJOV

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Bardejov, 1.5.2011

25
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny1
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  0   0  28,1Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

60 EUR

21
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK2
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK
  0   0  34,06Pavol DROBŇÁK

50 EUR

6
IRÉN 07271

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný3
Stanislav Podlesný

Coradus 3117
Ramzes Csillag 143314

HUN TK
  0  vyl.Stanislav PODLESNÝ

40 EUR

8
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova4
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399414

Y9 SVK TK
  4  49,2Gabriel HOLOVA

30 EUR

24
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny5
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK
  4  54,1Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

14
CASHMAN CAN 05987

01755 Kysta JK Horst6
Jozef Borčík

Corlando 818521295
Acorda 81366259010

Bayerischer WB
 16  51,2Patrik TOMKO
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